 Datasheet
ZSSC3154
Automotive Sensor Signal Conditioner with Dual Analog Output
R36DS0046ED0160   Rev.1.50
Apr 19, 2024
 Page 1
© 2024 Renesas Electronics
The ZSSC3154 is an integrated circuit for highly

The IC complies with the RoHS directive and does not contain hazardous substances.
The complete RoHS declaration update can be downloaded at Renesas Electronics Corporation website.
8. Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZSSC3154BA1B ZSSC3154 Die – Temperature Range -40 to 125°C Wafer
ZSSC3154BA1C ZSSC3154 Die – Temperature Range -40 to 125°C Sawn on frame
ZSSC3154BA3R ZSSC3154 QFN32 (5x5 mm; wettable flank) – Temperature Range -40 to 125 °C Reel
ZSSC3154BE3R ZSSC3154 QFN32 (5x5 mm; wettable flank) – Temperature Range -40 to 150 °C Reel
ZSSC3154KIT  ZSSC3154 SSC Evaluation Kit: Communication Board, SSC Board, Sensor
Replacement Board, 5 QFN32 samples (software can be downloaded from the
ZSSC3154 - Automotive Sensor Signal Conditioner with Dual Analog Output |
Renesas product page.)
Kit